
District District Governor 1st Vice  District Governor 2nd Vice District Governor
1-A Richard Moy (Edith) Benny Zoleta Karl Schulz

10352 Leslie Lane 3507 Lakewood Drive
Chicago Ridge, IL  60415 Crystal Lake, IL  60012
708-504-9070 847-546-5777 219-407-1505
moyrick@me.com zeltravel@gmail.com kaljracer6@yahoo.com

1-BK Denise Lowe (Dan) Jama Wahl (Bud) John  Kapala
4545 Main Street 628 Boys Street 27710 W. Drake, #52
Kankakee, IL  60901 Streator, IL  61364 Channahon, IL  60142
815-295-5059 815-822-3014 815-955-7124
liondenise22zc@gmail.com jamawahl@yahoo.com jmkapala@comcast.net

1-CN Robert Homan Todd Hoffman Vacant
518 W St. Louis Street 4201 Rose Lane #2
PO Box 222
Lebanon, IL  62254 Mt. Vernon, IL  62864-0089
618-567-8201 224-381-0089
hobob51@gmail.com toddh1469@yahoo.com

1-CS Retha Eurales (Derek, PDG) Van Quick Vacant
PO Box 694 913 E State Street
Cairo, IL  62914 Eldorado, IL  62930
618-967-5551 903-617-1196
retha27@earthlink.net cubbyfanintx@icloud.com

1-D Marcia Myers (Gary) Barb Sager Vacant
811 Milfred Avenue 17620 Capron Road
Lena, IL  61048 Capron, IL  61012
815-821-2300 815-289-5279
govmeyers2025@gmail.com 1dlionbarbsager@gmail.com

1-F Vincenzo Leone (Rebecca) Shajan Jose (Binu) Sabrina Swanson  (Harry)
3402 Oriole Lane 5228 Madison St 577 Grosvener Lane
Rolling Medows, IL  60008 Skokie, IL 60077 Elk Grove Village, IL 
847-507-1575 847-322-1181 847-909-9197
lionvinceleone@gmail.com lionshajanjose@gmail.com Sabrinaswanson27@gmail.com

1-G Robert Wirth (Denise) Karen N Engebrecht (Dan) vacant
15161 Tortoise Trail 1932 Clark Road
Gillespie, IL  62033 Jacksonville, IL  62650
wirths@hotmail.com karengebrecht1@gmail.com
217-710-1927 361-522-8585

1-H Mark Bean (Candidate) (vacant) vacant
5326 N. Humboldt, #203
Peoria Heights, IL 61616
waxbean1959@gmail.com
(309) 922-5171

1-J Terri Pasternik (Adrian) Bob Olender John Nienhuis
1269 Pleasant Drive 420 Briar Place 6211 Maple Street, Unit 503
Elgin, IL  60123 Itasca, IL  60143 Morengo, IL 60152
630-881-2075 312-647-1199 (630) 589-9011
lionterrip@gmail.com rolender@cmographics.com LionJohnNienhuis@district1jlions.org

1-M Mark Wyer (Lisa) Chuck Mockbee IV vacant
504 E 14th Street 22618 N. 1350 East Road
Georgetown, IL  61846 Danville IL 61834
217-260-1792 217-918-0576
insul8012w@gmail.com cdmockbee4@icloud.com
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